Response_Date

6/21/19 11:57 PM
6/21/19 11:56 PM

6/21/19 11:10 PM
6/21/19 10:33 PM
6/21/19 10:25 PM
6/21/19 9:48 PM
6/21/19 9:44 PM

6/21/19 9:07 PM

6/21/19 7:17 PM
6/21/19 6:17 PM
6/21/19 5:37 PM
6/21/19 5:26 PM
6/21/19 5:16 PM
6/21/19 5:09 PM
6/21/19 5:09 PM
6/21/19 4:37 PM
6/21/19 4:31 PM
6/21/19 4:10 PM
6/21/19 3:51 PM
6/21/19 3:49 PM

6/21/19 3:41 PM
6/21/19 3:32 PM
6/21/19 3:08 PM

6/21/19 2:32 PM
6/21/19 2:18 PM

Problem

Welfare Check
Informational

Citizen Assist
Area Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Traffic Stop
Advised PD

911 Hangup/Check

Info Medical (Law)
Suspicious Incident
911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Stop

Drug Related
Building Check
Building Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

2320 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 58 Wb / Mc Intyre Hwy 58 Wb On Ramp, UNINC
JEFFERSON, CO, 80403

17121 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Her/w 4

18236 W 3RD PL, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18810 Eagle Ridge Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17901-18175 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1920 Parfet Estates Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16300 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1418 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1216 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
LOAF N JUG WAR

Leash Law Violation W 10TH AVE / ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 Hangup/Check
Disturbance
Citizen Assist
Unwanted Party
Recovered Stolen
Vehicle

MVA Hit and Run

MVA Property
Damage

MVA Property
Damage

Fraud

830 Pine Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1412 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1915 Cheyenne St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
708 13th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1019 Golden Park PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

100 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
Hwy 93 / Hwy 6, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

C470 Wb To 170 Eb Ramp / 170 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

417 Peery Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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Master_Incident Number

06222019-0333298
06212019-0333290

06212019-0333237
06212019-0333195
06212019-0333187
06212019-0333140
06212019-0333132

06212019-0333099

06212019-0332954
06212019-0332869
06212019-0332802
06212019-0332782
06212019-0332770
06212019-0332758
06212019-0332756
06212019-0332702
06212019-0332692
06212019-0332647
06212019-0332624
06212019-0332622

06212019-0332614

06212019-0332586

06212019-0332558

06212019-0332494
06212019-0332470

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-003446



6/21/19 2:03 PM
6/21/19 1:44 PM
6/21/19 1:35 PM
6/21/19 1:17 PM

6/21/19 1:03 PM

6/21/19 12:45 PM
6/21/19 12:36 PM
6/21/19 12:03 PM

6/21/19 11:50 AM

6/21/19 11:43 AM
6/21/19 11:34 AM
6/21/19 11:27 AM
6/21/19 11:26 AM
6/21/19 11:04 AM
6/21/19 11:03 AM
6/21/19 10:40 AM
6/21/19 10:27 AM
6/21/19 10:19 AM
6/21/19 10:17 AM
6/21/19 10:07 AM
6/21/19 9:51 AM
6/21/19 9:43 AM
6/21/19 9:40 AM
6/21/19 9:35 AM
6/21/19 9:27 AM
6/21/19 9:24 AM
6/21/19 9:17 AM
6/21/19 9:04 AM
6/21/19 9:03 AM
6/21/19 8:46 AM
6/21/19 8:38 AM
6/21/19 8:30 AM

Animal Phone Call
Follow Up
Advised PD
Attempt To Locate

Traffic Stop

Theft

Follow Up
Warrant Arrest
MVA Property
Damage

Area Check
Informational
Traffic Stop
Parking Complaint
Traffic Stop

Area Check
Suspicious Incident
Parking Complaint
Theft

Transport

911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Stop

Follow Up

Traffic Stop

Info Medical (Law)
Advised PD

Traffic Stop
Advised PD
Attempt To Locate
Traffic Stop
Pedestrian Stop
Attempt To Locate
Area Check

Golden Police Department

Daily Activity Blotter

401 Illinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

420 Violet St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16080 Table Mountain Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
17491 W 16TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

C470 Eb/ C470 Eb To 170 Wb Ramp, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

18207 W 3rd Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

634 Partridge Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6TH AVE WB / JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

39A°45'22"n / 105A°13'25"w

611 6th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

605 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

809 13th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Ulysses St / Mt Vernon Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16900 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2211 Table Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

75 Zeta St, GOLDEN, CO

400 Indiana St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18465 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Ave Eb / C470 Wb 6th Off Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
18398 HWY 6 WB, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

3050 Illinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18400 Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

3050 Illinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2320 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
10th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17601 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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06212019-0332445
06212019-0332406
06212019-0332391
06212019-0332357

06212019-0332329

06212019-0332284
06212019-0332262
06212019-0332210

06212019-0332184

06212019-0332161

06212019-0332143

06212019-0332131
06212019-0332132
06212019-0332083
06212019-0332082
06212019-0332035
06212019-0332001
06212019-0331989
06212019-0331973
06212019-0331963
06212019-0331921
06212019-0331912
06212019-0331910
06212019-0331903
06212019-0331890
06212019-0331881
06212019-0331867
06212019-0331846
06212019-0331845
06212019-0331805
06212019-0331793
06212019-0331775

GN19-003445

GN19-003444

GN19-003443

GN19-003442

GN19-003441

GN19-003440

GN19-003439



6/21/19 8:16 AM
6/21/19 8:10 AM
6/21/19 7:52 AM
6/21/19 7:18 AM

6/21/19 6:55 AM

6/21/19 6:22 AM
6/21/19 6:02 AM
6/21/19 4:00 AM
6/21/19 3:12 AM
6/21/19 3:01 AM
6/21/19 2:23 AM
6/21/19 1:56 AM
6/21/19 1:49 AM
6/21/19 1:28 AM
6/21/19 1:10 AM

6/21/19 1:07 AM

6/21/19 12:49 AM
6/21/19 12:48 AM
6/21/19 12:33 AM
6/21/19 12:23 AM
6/21/19 12:08 AM

Area Check

Extra Patrol

Follow Up

Traffic Complaint
Loud Noise/Noise
Disturbance
Menacing
Pedestrian Stop
Unverified Alarm
Repo/Private TOW
Suspicious Incident
Suspicious Vehicle
Disturbance

Assist Other Agency
Motorist Assist
Intoxicated Person

Theft

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Motorist Assist
Building Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

16850 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / Washington St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

230 Norse St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2601 Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
W Colfax Ave / Pike St, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401

17600 W 14th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2320 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

611 6th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

2318 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16035 Table Mountain Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
18465 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17691 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 South Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19th St / EIm St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1301 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
6th Ave Eb / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1630 8th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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06212019-0331754
06212019-0331745
06212019-0331715
06212019-0331668

06212019-0331633

06212019-0331590
06212019-0331575
06212019-0331505
06212019-0331475
06212019-0331469
06212019-0331437
06212019-0331418
06212019-0331413
06212019-0331393
06212019-0331376

06212019-0331373

06212019-0331352
06212019-0331350
06212019-0331333
06212019-0331318
06212019-0331298

GN19-003438

GN19-003437
GN19-003436

GN19-003433
GN19-003434|GN19-
003435
GN19-003432



